
International Express Export Tariff 
Documents
Weight (kg) A B C D E F G H I J

0.50                39 42 52 58 62 63 73 75 104 118
1.00                63 68 76 91 96 97 109 113 151 171
1.50                71 80 100 121 125 126 140 149 188 221
2.00                79 87 124 149 154 155 171 184 220 270

Parcel
Weight (kg) A B C D E F G H I J

0.50                44 46 59 66 71 73 85 87 108 124
1.00                68 75 88 105 107 109 123 124 156 186
1.50                74 82 118 134 136 138 160 161 188 247
2.00                80 89 147 163 166 168 196 197 220 308
2.50                87 96 176 193 195 197 232 234 251 369
3.00                93 101 201 222 225 227 269 270 297 430
3.50                114 115 226 251 254 256 305 306 343 491
4.00                121 131 250 281 283 286 342 343 389 552
4.50                128 147 275 310 313 315 378 379 435 613
5.00                136 163 300 340 342 344 414 416 480 674
5.50                142 179 317 362 363 366 439 444 516 735
6.00                148 195 334 384 385 389 463 473 552 796
6.50                155 211 352 407 407 411 486 502 588 857

Currency : AED

6.50                155 211 352 407 407 411 486 502 588 857
7.00                161 227 370 429 429 434 511 530 623 919
7.50                167 243 387 451 451 456 534 559 659 980
8.00                173 259 405 473 472 478 559 588 695 1041
8.50                180 275 423 496 494 500 583 617 731 1102
9.00                186 291 440 518 516 523 606 645 767 1163
9.50                192 307 457 540 537 545 631 674 802 1224

10.00              198 323 475 562 559 567 655 703 838 1285
ADD 0.5Kgs 7 11 12 15 17 17 19 28 33 60

Additional Note: 10% Emirates Post Tax is applicable on all packages less than 31Kg in weight. Fuel surcharge as per fuel index.

 Charges of AED 250 per AWB will be charged in addition to the above Road Rates.

Weight Information:  Chargeable weight will be actual or volumetric weight whichever is higher. Volumetric Weight  will be calculated

 as Length x Width x Height (cms) / 5000 = Volumetric Weight in Kilograms for Express  and Length x Width x Height (cms)/4000

 for Road Freight .

Insurance :  Insurance is charged at 2 % of the Declared Value or a minimum of AED 200/ AWB.

Qatar 400 3.30 3.30 3.15
Kuwait 400 3.30 3.30 3.15

Saudi Arabia - Jeddah 400 3.50 2.75 2.50
Oman 350 1.80 1.70 1.50

Saudi Arabia - Dammam 350 3.00 2.40 2.20
Saudi Arabia - Riyadh 350 3.20 2.50 2.30

SMSA EXPRESS HEAVY WEIGHT TARIFF - BY ROAD
Minimum 101-299 300-999 1000 + 

AEOB/16/FST

Conditions : SMSA standard terms and Condition of Carriage applies - Refer reverse side of SMSA AWB for a full version.

AEOB/16/FST

P. O Box 36670, Dubai - United Arab Emirates               Toll Free: 800 SMSA EXP (7672 397)


